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Monday, 1 December, 2025 CEN982A501 CEN-V
PHT242M301/P

HT242M301

Advanced Biomechanics-I/ 
Advanced Biomechanics-I 

(scrapped)
PHT242C701

Physiotherapy in 
Cardiorespiratory 

Conditions
CEN984A301 CEN-III

Tuesday, 2 December, 2025 PHT242N501 Professionalism & Values PHT242C302 Electrotherapy-I (scrapped) PHT242C703
Physiotherapy in 

Orthopaedic Conditions 
(scrapped)

AEEC

Wednesday, 3 December, 2025 PHT242C502
General Surgery including Burn & 

Plastic Surgery (SCRAPPED)
PHT242M303 Psychology and Sociology PHT242D701

Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Conditions

Thursday, 4 December, 2025
PHT242M501/P

HT242C501 
(SCRAPPED)

Clinical Orthopaedics-I/Clinical 
Orthopaedics

PHT242N301/P
HT242N301

Minor (Basic First Aid & 
Emergency Care)/Basic First Aid 

& Emergency Care (scrapped)
PHT242C701

Community Based 
Rehabilitation (scrapped)

PHT244D305 Orthotics and Prosthetics

Friday, 5 December, 2025 PHT242D501 General Medicine (Scrapped) PHT242G301 Pharmacology-I (Scrapped) PHT242C701
Ethics in Physiotherapy and 
Basic First Aid (SCRAPPED)

Monday, 8 December, 2025 PHT242M502
Clinical Neurology & 

Neurosurgery-I
PHT242I301/PH

T242I301

IDC (Basics of Sports Science)/ 
Basics of Sports Science 

(scrapped) 

PHT244D301/P
HT244D302/PH
T244D303/PHT

244D304

Musculoskeletal Disorders & 
Sports-I/Adult Neurology-

I/Cardiorespiratory Disorders 
and Rehabilitation-I/Community 

Based Rehabilitation-I

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 PHT242M503 Community Medicine
PHT242S301/
PHT242S301/
PHT242D301

Pathology & Microbiology/
Pathology & Microbiology 

(scrapped)/ 
Pathology & Microbiology-I 

(scrapped) 

PHT244C301
Physical and Functional 

Dignosis-II

Thursday, 11 December, 2025 PHT242D502 Community Medicine (scrapped) BHS982A302 BHS -III

Friday, 12 December, 2025 PHT242M504
Fundamentals Research 

Methodology & Biostatistics
CEN982A301 CEN -III PHT244C302 Physiotherapeutics

Saturday, 13 December, 2025 ICS-Economics I

Monday, 15 December, 2025
PHT242M101/
 PHT242M102 

(Scrapped)

Human Anatomy -I/
Electrotherapy-I (Scrapped)

PHT242M302/P
HT242M302/PH

T242C301

Exercise Therapy -I/
Exercise Therapy-I (scrapped)/
 Exercise Therapy -I (scrapped)

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025
PHT242M102/
PHT242M101 
(SCRAPPED)

Human Physiology -I/ 
Basic Anatomy (Scrapped)
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Wednesday, 17 December, 2025
PHT242S101/

 PHT242G101 (GE)
Biochemistry (Regular+REPEAT)/

 BIOCHEMISTRY (GE)

Thursday, 18 December, 2025
PHT242M103/
PHT242N101/
PHT242C103

Biomechanics-I/ 
Basics of Physiotherapy 

(MINOR)Scarpped/
Biomechanics-I (Scrapped)

Friday, 19 December, 2025
VAC992V1026/
VAC992V4826 
(SCRAPPED) 

VAC-I (Introduction to Women's Health)

Saturday, 20 December, 2025 IKS

Monday, 22 December, 2025 BHS982A102 BHS -III

Tuesday, 23 December, 2025 CEN982A101 CEN -III


